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                                                                                          REPORTING REQUIREMENTS  -  FORMS APPROVED IN THIS DOCKET

7 CFR 1940-1
1940.406(c)(ii)(2) Settlement Statement

                  SFH
                  MFH
                  FSA

1940-59
  
 9,207
    500
 2,221

     
None
None
None

      
9,207
   500
2,221

      
 0.50
 0.50
 0.50

    
4,604
   250
1,111

$14.52
$14.52
$14.52

   
$66,850
$  3,630
$16,132

1940.406(c)(ii)(2) Settlement Statement
(Automated)
 SFH 1940-59

  

  9,206

     

None

     

 9,206

     

  0.17

    

1,565 $14.52

  

 $22,724.

                                                                                          TOTALS:                                              21,134                                           7,530                                    
$109,336 


