Form RD 1940-59, "SETTLEMENT STATEMENT"

05/07

Section of Regulation	Title	Form No. (if any)	Estimated No. of Respondents	Reports Filed Annually	Total Annual	Estimated No. of Man-hours	Estimated Total Man- hours (F) x (G)	Wage Class	Total Cost (H) x (I)
			Respondents		Responses (D) x (E)	per response	nouis (r) x (G)		
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(H)	(I)	(J)
		I	REPORTING REG	QUIREMENTS -	FORMS APPR	OVED IN THIS DO	OCKET		
7 CFR 1940-1 1940.406(c)(ii)(2)	Settlement Statement SFH MFH FSA	1940-59	9,207 500 2,221	None None None	9,207 500 2,221	0.50 0.50 0.50	4,604 250 1,111	\$14.52 \$14.52 \$14.52	\$66,850 \$ 3,630 \$16,132
1940.406(c)(ii)(2)	Settlement Statement (Automated) SFH	1940-59	9,206	None	9,206	0.17	1,565	\$14.52	\$22,724.
\$109,336		-	ГОТALS:		21,134		7,530		